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 PL 36   

 74101 Iisalmi SML PS-PIIRIN KATSASTUS 29.5.2014 

 

METSÄSTYS-TRAP 

 SARJAT   1     2  YHT 

N-50 
1. Helena Matero   IA   11+12  23 

 

N 
1. Tiina Lukkarinen  NUMA  14+13  27 

2. Asta Heikkinen  IA    11+13  24 

3. Tuula Ruotsalainen  NUMA  5+3  8 

 

S-15 
1. Henry Räty   Keua   12+16  28 

 

S-20 
1. Ville Pöllänen  SiUra   21+20  41 

2. Ville Lukkarinen  NUMA  5+13  18 

 

M 
1. Hannu Väisänen  IA   21+24  45 

2. Arto Räsänen  SiUra   21+19  40 +4 

3. Juha Tikkunen  IA   20+20  40 +3 

4. Jukka Taskinen  SiUra   21+18  39 

5. Ilpo Haatainen  SiUra   17+20  37 

6. Antti Karppinen  IA   18+18  36 

7. Heikki Partanen  SiUra   18+18  36 

8. Sakari Takkunen  Keua   17+16  33 

9. Pertti Tuorilainen  Keua   16+15  31 

10. Jussi Räty   Keua   13+17  30 

11. Jani Laukkanen  IA   10+15  25 

12. Aki Huttunen  Keua   12+13  24 

 

M-50 
1. Jorma Hujanen  SiUra   20+19  39 

2. Veijo Äikäs   IA   19+18  37 

3. Kyösti Huttunen            IA         14+15  29 

4. Arto Tarasmaa               SiUra   14+13  27 

 

M-60  
1. Heikki Räsänen              SiUra   21+22  43 

2. Antero Rautiainen        SiUra   18+23  41 

3. Teuvo Blomberg            Keua     20+20  40 

4. Jukka Karhunen             IA          18+18  36 

5. Markku Paldanius         SiUra     18+15  33 

6. Martti Leskinen             Numa    14+15  29 

7. Jorma Kainulainen        SiUra     11+16  27 

8. Erkki Lappalainen          IA    13+13  26 

 

M-70 
1. Mauri Soininen    Lempyyn Ms.  22+17  39 

2. Mikko Matero                IA          13+11  24 
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 74101 Iisalmi SML PS-PIIRIN KATSASTUS 29.5.2014 

 

METSÄSTYSHAULIKKO  

 SARJAT  1     2  YHT 

N-50      
1. Helena Matero              IA          12+11  23 

 

N 
1. Asta Heikkinen              IA          10+13  23 

 

S-15 
1. Henry Räty                     Keua   16+18  34 

 

S-20 
1. Ville Pöllänen                SiUra   25+22  47 

 

M 
1. Arto Räsänen                SiUra    25+24  49 

2. Ville Hukkanen             IA          23+21  44 

3. Jussi Räty                       Keua     21+22  43 

4. Sakari Takkunen           Keua     23+19  42 

5. Pertti Tuorilainen         Keua    21+20  41 

6. Antti Karppinen            IA         19+21  40 

7. Ilpo Haatainen              SiUra    19+21  40 

8. Juha Tikkunen               IA     19+20  39 

9. Hannu Väisänen           IA           22+17  39 

10. Aki Huttunen              Keua      20+18  38 

11. Panu Remes                Keua     16+19  35 

12. Jani Laukkanen          IA          16+17  33 

13. Jukka Taskinen          SiUra    17+15  32 

14. Heikki Partanen        SiUra   14+12  26 

15. Pauli Lukkarinen       Numa     16+10  26 

 

M-50 
1. Kari Taskinen               Numa     20+20  40 

2. Kyösti Huttunen          IA            21+16  37 

3. Jorma Hujanen            SiUra      16+20  36 

4. Arto Tarasmaa             SiUra      18+17  35 

5. Veijo Äikäs                    IA            12+13  35 

 

M-60 
1. Antero Rautiainen      SiUra      22+22  44 

2. Teuvo Blomberg          Keua      19+21  40 

3. Erkki Lappalainen        IA           17+22  39 

4. Tapani Kumpulainen  IA            16+21  37 

5. Markku Paldanius       SiUra      20+17  37 

6. Jorma Kainulainen      SiUra      18+17  35 

7. Martti Leskinen           Numa     15+11  26 

8. Heikki Räsänen            SiUra      8  8 

 

M-70 
1. Mikko Matero             IA             17+23  40 

2. Mauri Soininen    Lempyyn Ms.  17+18  35            


